990104359 10/11/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD222143

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Nicholas Jones	08/29/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO (BRANDS) LIMITED	
Address:	Globe House, 4 Temple Place	
	London WC2R 2PG	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79122362

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO

(BRANDS) LIMITED

Address: Globe House, 4 Temple Place

London WC2R 2PG

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007592 FRAME: 0804

990104359

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007592 FRAME: 0805

RECORDED: 10/11/2018